
Season : Summer A-LEVEL Exams 2019

Level Date Start Length Board Component Code Component Title

BTNG/B TBA TBA 00:00 EDEXL/KSQ 31761H01 Creating Systems to Manage Informati

GCE/B Wed 01 May 09:15 01:15 NICCEA SCH31 AS Chemistry Unit 3 [Practical] 

GCE/B Thu 02 May 09:15 01:00 NICCEA SBY31 AS Biology Unit 3 [Theory] 

GCE/B Fri 03 May 09:15 01:00 NICCEA SPH31 AS Physics Unit 3 [Skills] 

GCE/B Tue 07 May 09:15 01:15 NICCEA ABY31 A2 Biology Unit 3 [Theory] 

GCE/B Tue 07 May 13:30 01:00 NICCEA SPH32 AS Physics Unit 3 [Theory] 

GCE/B Wed 08 May 09:15 01:00 NICCEA APH31 A2 Physics Unit 3 [Skills] 

GCE/B Thu 09 May 09:15 01:15 NICCEA ACH31 A2 Chemistry Unit 3 [Practical] 

GCE/B Fri 10 May 09:15 01:00 NICCEA APH32 A2 Physics Unit 3 [Theory] 

GCE/B Mon 13 May 13:30 01:30 NICCEA AMC11 Mathematics Core Unit 1

GCE/B Tue 14 May 09:15 01:45 NICCEA SPH11 AS Physics Unit 1

GCE/B Tue 14 May 13:30 01:15 NICCEA SGG11 AS Geography Unit 1

GCE/B Tue 14 May 13:30 02:00 NICCEA SHC31 AS Health & S.Care Unit 3

GCE/B Wed 15 May 09:15 01:30 NICCEA AMS11 Statistics Unit 1

GCE/B Wed 15 May 09:15 01:45 NICCEA SMT11 AS Mathematics Unit 1

GCE/B Wed 15 May 13:30 01:30 NICCEA SHY11 AS History Unit 1

GCE/B Wed 15 May 13:30 01:30 NICCEA SZ021 AS Life & Health SC Unit 2

GCE/B Wed 15 May 13:30 02:30 OCR F887/01 Portuguese: Listen/Read/Write 1 Wrtn

GCE/B Thu 16 May 09:15 01:20 NICCEA SRE11 AS Religious Studies Unit 1

GCE/B Thu 16 May 13:30 01:30 NICCEA SBU11 AS Business Studies Unit 1

GCE/B Fri 17 May 09:15 01:45 NICCEA SPH21 AS Physics Unit 2

GCE/B Fri 17 May 09:15 02:00 NICCEA SEL12 AS English Lit Unit 1 Poetry

GCE/B Fri 17 May 09:15 02:00 NICCEA SEL13 AS English Lit Unit 1 Drama

GCE/B Fri 17 May 13:30 01:15 NICCEA SGP11 AS Gov't & Politics Unit 1

GCE/B Mon 20 May 09:15 01:30 NICCEA SCH11 AS Chemistry Unit 1 [M/Choice] 

GCE/B Mon 20 May 09:15 01:30 NICCEA SCH12 AS Chemistry Unit 1 [Theory] 

GCE/B Mon 20 May 13:30 02:00 NICCEA APH11 A2 Physics Unit 1

GCE/B Mon 20 May 13:30 01:30 NICCEA SHY21 AS History Unit 2

L3/L3 Mon 20 May 13:30 01:30 WJEC/GCE 4583UB0-1 Tourism Unit 1: Written Paper

GCE/B Tue 21 May 09:15 01:30 NICCEA SDT11 AS Digital Technology Unit 1

GCE/B Tue 21 May 09:15 01:15 NICCEA SGG21 AS Geography Unit 2

GCE/B Tue 21 May 13:30 01:30 NICCEA SBY11 AS Biology Unit 1

GCE/B Tue 21 May 13:30 01:45 NICCEA SGP21 AS Gov't & Politics Unit 2

GCE/B Tue 21 May 13:30 01:30 NICCEA SZ031 AS Life & Health SC Unit 3



GCE/B Wed 22 May 09:15 01:30 NICCEA AMC21 Mathematics Core Unit 2

GCE/B Wed 22 May 09:15 02:30 AQA PLSH1 GCE Polish Unit 1

GCE/B Wed 22 May 09:15 01:15 NICCEA SMT21 AS Mathematics Unit 2

GCE/B Thu 23 May 09:15 01:30 NICCEA SCH21 AS Chemistry Unit 2 [M/Choice] 

GCE/B Thu 23 May 09:15 01:30 NICCEA SCH22 AS Chemistry Unit 2 [Theory] 

GCE/B Thu 23 May 13:30 01:30 NICCEA SBU21 AS Business Studies Unit 2

GCE/B Thu 23 May 13:30 01:00 NICCEA SEL21 AS English Literature Unit 2

GCE/B Fri 24 May 09:15 02:00 NICCEA ABU11 A2 Business Studies Unit 1

GCE/B Fri 24 May 09:15 02:00 NICCEA APH21 A2 Physics Unit 2

GCE/B Fri 24 May 09:15 01:30 NICCEA SBY21 AS Biology Unit 2

GCE/B Fri 24 May 13:30 01:30 NICCEA SDT21 AS Digital Technology Unit 2

GCE/B Tue 28 May 09:15 01:30 NICCEA AMM11 Mechanics Unit 1

GCE/B Tue 28 May 09:15 01:20 NICCEA SRE71 AS Religious Studies Unit 7

GCE/B Tue 28 May 13:30 01:45 NICCEA AZ021 A2 Life & Health SC Unit 2

GCE/B Wed 29 May 09:15 01:00 NICCEA SGG31 AS Geography Unit 3

GCE/B Wed 29 May 13:30 01:15 NICCEA SCH32 AS Chemistry Unit 3 [Theory] 

GCE/B Thu 30 May 09:15 01:30 NICCEA AMC31 Mathematics Core Unit 3

GCE/B Fri 31 May 13:30 01:30 NICCEA AEL11 A2 English Literature Unit 1

GCE/B Fri 31 May 13:30 01:45 NICCEA AZ031 A2 Life & Health SC Unit 3

GCE/B Mon 03 Jun 13:30 02:00 NICCEA ABU21 A2 Business Studies Unit 2

GCE/B Tue 04 Jun 13:30 02:00 NICCEA ACH11 A2 Chemistry Unit 1 [M/Choice] 

GCE/B Tue 04 Jun 13:30 02:00 NICCEA ACH12 A2 Chemistry Unit 1 [Theory] 

GCE/B Wed 05 Jun 09:15 01:30 NICCEA AMC41 Mathematics Core Unit 4

GCE/B Wed 05 Jun 13:30 01:00 NICCEA AHY11 A2 History Unit 1

GCE/B Wed 05 Jun 13:30 02:45 OCR F888/01 Portuguese: Listen/Read/Write 2 Wrtn

GCE/B Thu 06 Jun 09:15 02:15 NICCEA ABY11 A2 Biology Unit 1

GCE/B Thu 06 Jun 09:15 02:15 NICCEA AGP11 A2 Gov't & Politics Unit 1

BTNG/B Thu 06 Jun 09:15 02:00 EDEXL/KSQ 31760H01 Information Technology Systems

GCE/B Mon 10 Jun 09:15 02:30 NICCEA ADT11 A2 Digital Technology Unit 1

GCE/B Mon 10 Jun 09:15 02:00 NICCEA AHC31 A2 Health & S.Care Unit 3

GCE/B Mon 10 Jun 13:30 01:30 NICCEA AGP21 A2 Gov't & Politics Unit 2

GCE/B Tue 11 Jun 13:30 02:00 NICCEA ACH21 A2 Chemistry Unit 2 [M/Choice] 

GCE/B Tue 11 Jun 13:30 02:00 NICCEA ACH22 A2 Chemistry Unit 2 [Theory] 

GCE/B Tue 11 Jun 13:30 02:00 NICCEA AEL21 A2 English Literature Unit 2

GCE/B Wed 12 Jun 13:30 02:30 NICCEA AHY21 A2 History Unit 2

GCE/B Thu 13 Jun 09:15 02:15 NICCEA ABY21 A2 Biology Unit 2

GCE/B Wed 19 Jun 09:15 01:15 NICCEA ACH32 A2 Chemistry Unit 3 [Theory] 


